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RB FRI 1.30PM RESTRICTED - MARCH MONTHLY
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WINNERS - FINAL

Player Names

SUE RUTKOWSKI / JACK ABRAMS

TIEN CHEY / OWEN AUBREY

LEN QUILTER / ROD KITCHEN

PAM RANNEY / LESLEY COLLINS
CATHY FRYIRS / KEITH FRYIRS

BRIAN OSBORNE / MEERA KUDVA
CAROL COLHOUN / MARGARET EASTON
GREG WHITE / HARLEY MCHUTCHISON
JOHN ANDERSON / MARIA ANDERSON
ANGUS RICHARDS / ERIC CAMPBELL
HEATHER LOW / HELEN FREEMAN

Sessions - best 3 from:-

* RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (03-Mar-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (10-Mar-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (17-Mar-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (24-Mar-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (31-Mar-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.
Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 5.9, Number of eligible players: 11, Masterpoints for first: 71.

Printed on 31 Mar 2023 at 8:23 PM

Raw Total

180.42
178.33
168.40
165.90
158.61
156.88
156.46
152.92
148.33
144.24
130.00

%

60.14%
59.44%
56.13%
55.30%
52.87%
52.29%
52.15%
50.97%
49.44%
48.08%
43.33%

Green
Points

0.71
0.50
0.36
0.24
0.18
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