RB FRI 1.30PM RESTRICTED - MARCH MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place	Player Names	Raw Total	%	Green Points
1	SUE RUTKOWSKI / JACK ABRAMS	180.42	60.14%	0.71
2	TIEN CHEY / OWEN AUBREY	178.33	59.44%	0.50
3	LEN QUILTER / ROD KITCHEN	168.40	56.13%	0.36
4	PAM RANNEY / LESLEY COLLINS	165.90	55.30%	0.24
5	CATHY FRYIRS / KEITH FRYIRS	158.61	52.87%	0.18
6	BRIAN OSBORNE / MEERA KUDVA	156.88	52.29%	
7	CAROL COLHOUN / MARGARET EASTON	156.46	52.15%	
8	GREG WHITE / HARLEY MCHUTCHISON	152.92	50.97%	
9	JOHN ANDERSON / MARIA ANDERSON	148.33	49.44%	
10	ANGUS RICHARDS / ERIC CAMPBELL	144.24	48.08%	
11	HEATHER LOW / HELEN FREEMAN	130.00	43.33%	

Sessions - best 3 from:-

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 5.9, Number of eligible players: 11, Masterpoints for first: 71.

^{*} RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (03-Mar-23)
* RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (10-Mar-23)
* RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (17-Mar-23)
* RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (24-Mar-23)

^{*} RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (31-Mar-23)